TECHNOLOGY

AOZ6606PI

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

AOZ6606PI Price

Technical Information of AOZ6606PI

AOZ6606PI
AOS
AOZ6606PI AOS

5000 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

AOZ6606PI Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

Manufacturer Part Number AOZ6606PI

Manufacturer AOS

Package / Case

Package SOP-8

Warranty 100% Perfect Functions

Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Port HongKong

Description

Quantity Available

Condtion

Lead Time

Shipping by

RFQ Email

AOZ6606PI AOS

5000

New Original Stock
2-3days after payment.
DHL / Fedex / UPS

Info@ariat-tech.com

AOZ6606PI 5000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AOZ6606P| Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AOZ6606PI AOS with warrantied
and confidence. RFQ AOZ6606P!I : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for AOZ6606PI

Image Part Number

AOZ6605PI-1

AOZ6274Ql

AOZ8000DIL

AOZB8000HI

AOZ6643DlI

AOZ8000Cl

AOZ6236Ql

AOZB8000KI

AOZB8000HIL

P73 s AO0Z6622DI

AOZ6275Ql

AOZ7111Al

AOZ8000CIL

AOZ6623DlI

AOZ6237QT

AOZ6238QT

AOZ6238Ql

AOZ6604PI

AOZ6237Ql

AOZ6605PI

Description

AOZ6605PI-1 AOS

IC ANLG SWITCH DUAL SPDT 16QFN

AOZ8000DIL AO

TVS DIODE 5VWM 15VC SC70-6

IC REG BUCK 8SOIC

TVS DIODE 5VWM 15VC SOT23-6

AOZ6236Ql AOS

AOZ8000KI AOS

TVS DIODE 5VWM 15VC SC70-6

IC REG BUCK SYNC 2A SOFT-START C

AOZ6275Ql AOS

IC PFC CTRLR CRM 8SO

TVS DIODE 5VWM 15VC SOT23-6

IC REG BUCK 8SOIC

IC ANLG SWITCH DUAL SPDT 10QFN

IC ANLG SWITCH DUAL SPDT 10QFN

IC ANLG SWITCH DUAL SPDT 10QFN

IC REG BUCK SYNC 18V 4A

IC ANLG SWITCH DUAL SPDT 10QFN

IC REG BUCK 8DFN

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer Qty

AOS 6759 pcs
Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc. 25000 pcs
AO 13450 pcs
Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc. 120000 pcs
Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc. 500 pcs
Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc. 3000 pcs
AOS 6000 pcs
AOS 180 pcs

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

ACS

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Semiconductor, Inc.

9999999 pcs

500 pcs

6000 pcs

500 pcs

9999999 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

12000 pcs

2775 pcs

18000 pcs

500 pcs

AOZ5029Ql-5 AOZ5036Ql-01 AOZ5038Ql
AOZ5049Ql AOZ5066Ql AOZ5066Ql-01
AOZ6115Cl AOZ6134DI AOZ6135H]I
AOZ6233Ql AOZ6233QIL AOZ6234QIL
AOZ6238Ql AOZ6274Ql AOZ6275Ql
AOZ8000CI AOZ8000CIL AOZ8000DIL
AOZ8001AJI-05 AOZ8001AJI-12 AOZ8001Dl
AOZ8001KIL AOZ8002DIL AOZ8004ADI
AOZ8005CIL AOZ8005FIL AOZ8006FI
AOZ8010DTL AOZ8014Dl AOZ8015DIL

AOZ5039Ql AOZ5047QIS-01
AOZ5130Ql AOZ5130QIS-05
AOZ6185QT AOZ6186QT
AOZ6236Ql AOZ6237Ql
AOZ6604PI AOZ6605PI-1
AOZ8000HI AOZ8000HIL
AOZ8001JI AOZ8001KI
AOZ8004DI AOZ8005CI
AOZ8007Cl AOZ8007FI
AOZ8015DIL. AOZ8025DI

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com
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